
 

Department of Finance 
Bureau of Purchase & Supplies 

148 Martine Ave., Room 713 
White Plains, N.Y. 10601 

(914) 231-1872 
www.westchestercountyny.gov 

 
CONTRACT EXTENSION AWARD NOTIFICATION 

 
TITLE Toro Parts and Service 

CONTRACT NUMBER RFB-WC-22093 
EXTENSION PERIOD April 1, 2025 to September 30, 2026 

DATE OF ISSUE February 10, 2025 

COUNTY CONSUMER(S) Parks, Participating Municipalities  
 
A file price has been extended for Toro OEM Replacement Parts and Service with the below 
listed vendor for the period April 1, 2025 through September 30, 2026.  Price lists covered and 
discounts are shown on the attached.   
 

985230 
Turf Products, LLC 
157 Moody Road 
Enfield, CT 06083 

 
Attn: Thomas Sexton 

Tel: 860-253-7809 
Tsexton@turfproductscorp.com

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Address Inquiries To: 
Marty O’Sullivan 

Buyer 
Phone: 914-231-1315 
Fax: 914-231-1546 

maoc@westchestercountyny.gov 

http://www.westchestercountyny.gov/
mailto:Tsexton@turfproductscorp.com


Payment terms :   Net 30 days            

F.O.B.:     Shipping point (Freight prepaid/added to invoice) 
 

Stock parts:     Next day 
Emergency parts:   Within 2 days 
Non-stock items:    Within 7 days 

 
1. Toro Commercial Equipment Parts and Service 

 
- Price list name:    TPC Price List 

 
- Price list date:     3/25 
 
- Discount from price list:   0% (net) 

 
- Hourly labor rate for repairs:   $125 

 
2. Toro Irrigation System Parts and Service 

 
- Price list name:    TPC IRR Pricelist 

 
- Price list date:    3/25 
 
- Discount from price list:   0% (net) 

 
- Hourly labor rate for repairs:   $125 

 


